
Waterfront Views

194 Guestrooms & Suites

15,000+ Sq. Ft. Event Space

Rooftop Pool

Valet Parking

Wireless Internet

Fitness Center

Business Solutions Services

AMEN I T I E S

SILVER CLOUD HOTEL 

TACOMA AT POINT RUSTON
WATERFRONT

5 1 2 5  GRAND  LOOP  |  R U S TON ,  WA  9 8 4 0 7

Signature Silver Cloud Coffee

Signature Mattress

Aveda Bath Products

Compact Refrigerator

Secure Laptop Safe

65" Flat Screen Television

Dry Cleaning Services

Hair Dryer

GUE S T ROOMS

S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

Restaurant & Bar 

Waterfront Patio Seating

Private Dining Room

COP P E R  &  S A L T

NOR THWE S T  K I T C H EN

100% Nonsmoking

48 Hour Cancellation

Pet Free Hotel

Registered Guests 21+

PO L I C I E S

Full Service Day Spa

S P A  S E R E I N



S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Featuring a 5,400 square foot

grand ballroom and a covered

outdoor terrace with beautiful

views of Commencement Bay

and the Olympic and Cascade

Mountains; our location is the

perfect venue for your event.

COMMENC EMEN T

BA Y  V I EW



S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Indulge in a unique event

experience with our Cobalt Room

and Rooftop Terrace, located on the

fifth floor of the hotel. This 2,085

square feet of space incorporates

soft seating lounge furniture along

the pool terrace and a mobile bar to

create a one-of-a-kind event

overlooking Point Ruston Village.

V I L L AG E

V I EW



Sq. Ft.

5,400

1,800

1,560

780

1,875

2,520

825

1,260

430

600

Dimensions

60 x 90

60 x 30

52 x 30

26 x 30

51 x 37

90 x 28

31 x 27

30 x 42

27 x 16

40 x 15

Reception

500

150

120

60

150

200

60

80

-

-

Rounds

400

100

80

40

120

-

40

-

-

-

Crescents

200

50

40

20

60

-

-

-

-

-

Sq. Ft.

5,400

1,800

1,560

780

1,875

2,520

825

1,260

430

600

Dimensions

60 x 90

60 x 30

52 x 30

26 x 30

51 x 37

90 x 28

31 x 27

30 x 42

27 x 16

40 x 15

Reception

150

50

40

20

75

70

20

25

-

-

Rounds

144

30

40

12

72

-

12

-

-

-

Crescents

72

15

12

6

36

-

-

-

-

-

S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Classroom

196

60

60

24

-

-

-

-

-

-

U-Shape

66

40

34

18

-

-

-

-

-

-

Exhibit

25

10

10

5

-

-

-

-

-

-

Conference

-

-

-

12

-

-

-

-

14

18

Theatre

500

180

150

80

140

-

-

-

-

-

(L x W)

Classroom

80

24

24

16

-

-

-

-

-

-

U-Shape

48

14

12

9

-

-

-

-

-

-

Exhibit

15

6

6

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Conference

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

8

10

Theatre

100

36

36

12

30

-

-

-

-

-

(L x W)

Event Space

Sterling Ballroom

Sterling I, II, III

Onyx Room

Onyx East, West

Waterview Terrace

Sterling Foyer

Cobalt Room

Rooftop Terrace

Ruston Boardroom

Private Dining Room

Event Space

Sterling Ballroom

Sterling I, II, III

Onyx Room

Onyx East, West

Waterview Terrace

Sterling Foyer

Cobalt Room

Rooftop Terrace

Ruston Boardroom

Private Dining Room

E V EN T  CA PAC I T I E S

P H Y S I C A L  D I S T ANC E  CA PAC I T I E S


