

SILVER CLOUD HOTEL TACOMA AT POINT RUSTON WATERFRONT

5125 GRAND LOOP | RUSTON, WA 98407

AMENITIES

Waterfront Views

194 Guestrooms & Suites

15,000+ Sq. Ft. Event Space

Rooftop Pool

Valet Parking

Wireless Internet

Fitness Center

Business Solutions Services

SPA SERFIN

Full Service Day Spa

GUESTROOMS

Signature Silver Cloud Coffee

Signature Mattress

Aveda Bath Products

Compact Refrigerator

Secure Laptop Safe

65" Flat Screen Television

Dry Cleaning Services

Hair Dryer

COPPER & SALT

NORTHWEST KITCHEN

Restaurant & Bar

Waterfront Patio Seating

Private Dining Room

POLICIES

100% Nonsmoking

48 Hour Cancellation

Pet Free Hotel

Registered Guests 21+

SILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

MEETINGS & EVENTS



MEETINGS & EVENTS



MEETINGS & EVENTS

EVENT CAPACITIES

		(L×W)			•••		••••	:Ü:		•
Event Space	Sq. Ft.	Dimensions	Reception	Rounds	Crescents	Theatre		U-Shape	Exhibit	Conference
Sterling Ballroom	5,400	60 x 90	500	400	200	500	196	66	25	-
Sterling I, II, III	1,800	60 x 30	150	100	50	180	60	40	10	
Onyx Room	1,560	52 x 30	120	80	40	150	60	34	10	
Onyx East, West	780	26 x 30	60	40	20	80	24	18	5	12
Waterview Terrace	1,875	51 x 37	150	120	60	140				
Sterling Foyer	2,520	90 x 28	200							
Cobalt Room	825	31 x 27	60	40						
Rooftop Terrace	1,260	30 x 42	80							
Ruston Boardroom	430	27 x 16	-							14
Private Dining Room	600	40 x 15	-							18

PHYSICAL DISTANCE CAPACITIES

		(L x W)			•••		••••	ij		•
Event Space	Sq. Ft.	Dimensions	Reception	Rounds	Crescents	Theatre		U-Shape	Exhibit	Conference
Sterling Ballroom	5,400	60 x 90	150	144	72	100	80	48	15	-
Sterling I, II, III	1,800	60 x 30	50	30	15	36	24	14	6	
Onyx Room	1,560	52 x 30	40	40	12	36	24	12	6	
Onyx East, West	780	26 x 30	20	12	6	12	16	9		
Waterview Terrace	1,875	51 x 37	75	72	36	30				
Sterling Foyer	2,520	90 x 28	70							
Cobalt Room	825	31 x 27	20	12						
Rooftop Terrace	1,260	30 x 42	25							
Ruston Boardroom	430	27 x 16	-							8
Private Dining Room	600	40 x 15	-							10